

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF LaGRANGE PARK
 BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, March 21, 2017 @ 10:00 A.M.
 PROJECT: 2017 Sewer Repair Project
 k:/bidtabs/LAGRNGPK/170601 - 2017 Sewer Repair.xls

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Suburban General		Unique Plumbing	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. 12" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	260	Ft	\$ 300.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 81,900.00
2. 15" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	15	Ft	350.00	5,250.00	135.00	2,025.00	500.00	7,500.00
3. 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	20	Ft	550.00	11,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	470.00	9,400.00
4. 15"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	2	Ea	650.00	1,300.00	125.00	250.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
5. 6" Dia., PVC San Sewer Service Pipe	200	Ft	20.00	4,000.00	1.00	200.00	80.00	16,000.00
6. Trench Backfill	325	CY	30.00	9,750.00	18.00	5,850.00	34.00	11,050.00
7. Buried Manhole Adjustment	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
8. 4' Dia, Sanitary MH, Ty1 Fr, Closed Lid	1	Ea	4,500.00	4,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
9. Structure to be Filled	1	Ea	150.00	150.00	100.00	100.00	700.00	700.00
10. Manhole Bench Repair	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,415.00	1,415.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
11. Televised Sewer Inspection	3,000	Ft	3.00	9,000.00	1.50	4,500.00	3.70	11,100.00
12. Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	6,900.00	6,900.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 139,950.00		\$ 104,340.00		\$ 156,250.00

	QUANTITY	UNIT	Archon Construction		Superior Excavating		Patnick Const	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. 12" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	260	Ft	\$ 287.95	\$ 74,867.00	316.00	\$ 82,160.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 92,820.00
2. 15" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	15	Ft	478.85	7,182.75	391.00	5,865.00	500.00	7,500.00
3. 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	20	Ft	1,271.00	25,420.00	435.00	8,700.00	667.50	13,350.00
4. 15"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	2	Ea	1,440.00	2,880.00	530.00	1,060.00	2,209.00	4,418.00
5. 6" Dia., PVC San Sewer Service Pipe	200	Ft	34.05	6,810.00	5.00	1,000.00	25.00	5,000.00
6. Trench Backfill	325	CY	31.30	10,172.50	38.00	12,350.00	35.15	11,423.75
7. Buried Manhole Adjustment	1	Ea	1,555.00	1,555.00	3,357.00	3,357.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
8. 4' Dia, Sanitary MH, Ty1 Fr, Closed Lid	1	Ea	10,059.00	10,059.00	7,062.00	7,062.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
9. Structure to be Filled	1	Ea	122.00	122.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	750.00	750.00
10. Manhole Bench Repair	1	Ea	4,572.00	4,572.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
11. Televised Sewer Inspection	3,000	Ft	2.90	8,700.00	4.10	12,300.00	3.50	10,500.00
12. Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	11,609.75	11,609.75	27,500.00	27,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 163,950.00		\$ 164,354.00		\$ 165,761.75

	QUANTITY	UNIT	Cerniglia Co.		Performance Const		Martam Constr	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. 12" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	260	Ft	\$ 280.00	\$ 72,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 402.00	\$ 104,520.00
2. 15" Dia PVC Comb Sewer Pipe Replacement	15	Ft	520.00	7,800.00	500.00	7,500.00	497.00	7,455.00
3. 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	20	Ft	1,300.00	26,000.00	1,500.00	30,000.00	2,831.00	56,620.00
4. 15"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	2	Ea	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,304.00	8,608.00
5. 6" Dia., PVC San Sewer Service Pipe	200	Ft	10.00	2,000.00	40.00	8,000.00	207.00	41,400.00
6. Trench Backfill	325	CY	25.00	8,125.00	20.00	6,500.00	50.00	16,250.00
7. Buried Manhole Adjustment	1	Ea	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,776.00	3,776.00
8. 4' Dia, Sanitary MH, Ty1 Fr, Closed Lid	1	Ea	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	6,705.00	6,705.00
9. Structure to be Filled	1	Ea	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,109.00	4,109.00
10. Manhole Bench Repair	1	Ea	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,561.00	3,561.00
11. Televised Sewer Inspection	3,000	Ft	3.60	10,800.00	1.00	3,000.00	4.00	12,000.00
12. Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	14,800.00	14,800.00	38,000.00	38,000.00	31,189.00	31,189.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 165,825.00		\$ 175,000.00		\$ 296,193.00

*CORRECTION FROM "AS-READ" AMOUNT